3NUKLEUS OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IN THE NATURE OF ABRIDGED PROSPECTUS - MEMORANDUM CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE PROSPECTUS
(Please scan this QR Code to
view the Prospectus)
This is an abridged prospectus containing salient features of the Prospectus of Nukleus Office Solutions Limited (the “Com-
pany”) dated February 18, 2025 filed with the Registrar of Companies, NCT Delhi and Haryana (the “Prospectus”). You are
encouraged to read greater details available in the Prospectus  on the website of the Stock Exchange, (www.bsesme.com), Lead
Manager, (www.sundaecapital.com), and the Company (www.nukleus.work).

Commencement of trading of the Equity Shares on the Stock Exchanges On or about Tuesday, March 04, 2025
For details of “Basis for Issue Price”, please refer to page 87 of the Prospectus.
(1) UPI mandate end time shall be at 5:00 pm on Bid/Issue Closing Date, i.e. Thursday, February 27, 2025.
*In case of (i) any delay in unblocking of amounts in the ASBA Accounts (including amounts blocked through the UPI Mechanism) exceeding two Working Days
from the Bid/Issue Closing Date for cancelled / withdrawn /deleted ASBA Forms, the Bidder shall be compensated at a uniform rate of  ₹ 100 per day or 15% per
annum of the Bid Amount, whichever is higher from the date on which the request for cancellation/ withdrawal/ deletion is placed in the Stock Exchange bidding
platform until the date on which the amounts are unblocked (ii) any blocking of multiple amounts for the same ASBA Form (for amounts blocked through the
UPI Mechanism), the Bidder shall be compensated at a uniform rate ₹100 per day or 15% per annum of the total cumulative blocked amount except the original
application amount, whichever is higher from the date on which such multiple amounts were blocked till the date of actual unblock; (iii) any blocking of amounts
more than the Bid Amount, the Bidder shall be compensated at a uniform rate of ₹ 100 per day or 15% per annum of the difference in amount, whichever is higher
from the date on which such excess amounts were blocked till the date of actual unblock; (iv) any delay in unblocking of non-allotted/ partially allotted Bids,
exceeding two Working Days from the Bid/Issue Closing Date, the Bidder shall be compensated at a uniform rate of  ₹ 100 per day or 15% per annum of the Bid
Amount, whichever is higher for the entire duration of delay exceeding two Working Days from the Bid/Issue Closing Date by the SCSB responsible for causing
such delay in unblocking. The post Issue Lead Managers shall be liable for compensating the Bidder at a uniform rate of ₹ 100 per day or 15% per annum of the
Bid Amount, whichever is higher from the date of receipt of the investor grievance until the date on which the blocked amounts are unblocked. The Bidder shall
be compensated in the manner specified in the SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2021/47 dated March 31, 2021 and SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/
CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M dated March 16, 2021, as amended pursuant to SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021 and
SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022, which for the avoidance of doubt, shall be deemed to be incorporated in the deemed
agreement of our Company with the SCSBs, to the extent applicable.
4 NUKLEUS OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IN THE NATURE OF ABRIDGED PROSPECTUS - MEMORANDUM CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE PROSPECTUS
The processing fees for applications made by UPI Bidders may be released to the remitter banks (SCSBs) only after such banks provide a written confirmation on
compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021 read with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M
dated March 16, 2021 and SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022 and such payment shall be made in compliance with SEBI
circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2022/75 dated May 30, 2022.
WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF ACQUISITION OF ALL EQUITY SHARES TRANSACTED IN ONE YEAR, EIGHTEEN MONTHS AND THREE
YEARS PRECEDING THE DATE OF THE PROSPECTUS*
Period Weighted average cost of acquisition
per Equity Share (in `)**

website, or at such other websites as may be prescribed by SEBI from time to time.
5NUKLEUS OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IN THE NATURE OF ABRIDGED PROSPECTUS - MEMORANDUM CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE PROSPECTUS
Self-Certified Syndicate Bank
and mobile applications enabled for
UPI Mechanism
In accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/76 dated June 28, 2019, Circular No. SEBI/
HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July 26, 2019 and SEBI Circular No SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/45 dated
April 5, 2022, UPI Bidders using the UPI Mechanism may only apply through the SCSBs and mobile applications (apps)
using the UPI handles whose name appears on the SEBI website. A list of SCSBs and mobile application, which, are
live for applying in public issues using UPI Mechanism is provided as Annexure ‘A’ to the SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/